
NAT 3 STAR Swiss Nationals 2019

Estavayer 20-07-2019

All Results

Boys Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Lucas-Devin Gentile 2005 SUI 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 65.00 64.00 65.00 64.67 14458
2 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 41.00 42.00 40.00 41.00 47.00 48.00 46.00 47.00 28598
3 Nohlan Hauser 2005 SUI 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 - - - FRS 28592
4 Achille Guhl 2007 SUI 38.00 35.00 35.00 36.00 - - - FRS 28616
5 Orlando Espin 2007 SUI 23.00 22.00 25.00 23.33 25.00 25.00 28.00 26.00 28596
6 Benjamin Cianci 2007 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 28603

7 Alexandre Cianci 2005 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 - - - FRS 28601

Boys Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Benjamin Cianci 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28603
2 Orlando Espin 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28596
3 Achille Guhl 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28616
4 Nohlan Hauser 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28592
5 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28598
6 Lucas-Devin Gentile 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 14458

Junior Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI 45.00 44.00 43.00 44.00 51.00 52.00 51.00 51.33 28622
2 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI 48.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 - - - FRS 17534
3 Vincent DonzÃ© 2000 SUI 38.00 36.00 35.00 36.33 - - - FRS 18770
4 Felix Seid 2002 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28629

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Felix Seid 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28629
2 Vincent DonzÃ© 2000 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 18770
3 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 17534
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4 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28622

Master Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Simon Bise 1986 SUI 80.00 75.00 77.00 77.33 - - - FRS 26977
2 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 58.00 55.00 60.00 57.67 667
3 Danilo Gentile 1965 SUI 50.00 49.00 45.00 48.00 57.00 52.00 52.00 53.67 14454
4 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI 30.00 28.00 30.00 29.33 56.00 50.00 55.00 53.67 28580
5 Nicolas Butty 1985 SUI 33.00 30.00 32.00 31.67 50.00 48.00 50.00 49.33 4560
6 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI 40.00 39.00 40.00 39.67 45.00 42.00 42.00 43.00 24923

7 John Hossmann 1984 SUI 35.00 32.00 35.00 34.00 - - - FRS 28635
8 Sebastien Bise 1988 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28617

Master Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 24923
2 Nicolas Butty 1985 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4560
3 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28580
4 Danilo Gentile 1965 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 14454
5 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 667
6 Simon Bise 1986 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 26977

Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI 58.00 60.00 60.00 59.33 68.00 68.00 70.00 68.67 15543
2 Rosanne Fasel 1993 SUI 38.00 40.00 40.00 39.33 43.00 44.00 45.00 44.00 28618
3 Chantal Crisinel 1993 SUI 35.00 38.00 39.00 37.33 - 01.00 01.00 FRS 28636
4 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI 29.00 25.00 25.00 26.33 32.00 35.00 35.00 34.00 28597
5 LÃ©ony Carrard 2011 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 28.00 28.00 30.00 28.67 28579

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 LÃ©ony Carrard 2011 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28579
2 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28597
3 Chantal Crisinel 1993 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28636
4 Rosanne Fasel 1993 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28618
5 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 15543

Page 2 of 4

21.07.2019file:///C:/Users/nicolas.butty/OneDrive%20-%20Danaher/Documents/WakeBoardScor...



Open Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 25.00 31.00 22.00 26.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 6475
2 Fabrice Duruz 1990 SUI 63.00 58.00 63.00 61.33 65.00 65.00 66.00 65.33 28619
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI 60.00 62.00 60.00 60.67 - - - FRS 4569
4 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 10.00 12.00 12.00 11.33 58.00 60.00 55.00 57.67 4577
5 Florent Meister 1998 SUI 55.00 55.00 56.00 55.33 - - - FRS 6474

Open Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Florent Meister 1998 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6474
2 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4569
4 Fabrice Duruz 1990 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28619
5 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6475

Open Men Qualification Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 JoÃ© Butty 1995 SUI 30.00 27.00 30.00 29.00 55.00 52.00 52.00 53.00 4582
2 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 46.00 50.00 50.00 48.67 4577
3 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 45.00 48.00 47.00 46.67 6475
4 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI 35.00 34.00 35.00 34.67 44.00 45.00 46.00 45.00 28622
5 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 43.00 44.00 44.00 43.67 4578
6 Dominique Fasel 1992 SUI 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 - - - FRS 4581

7 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28598

Open Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Dominique Fasel 1992 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4581
2 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4578
3 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28622
4 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6475
5 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
6 JoÃ© Butty 1995 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4582
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Chief Judge: Butty Nicolas Chief Calculator: Danilo Gentile
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NAT 3 STAR Swiss Nationals 2019

Estavayer 20-07-2019

All Results

Boys Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Lucas-Devin Gentile 2005 SUI 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 65.00 64.00 65.00 64.67 14458
2 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 41.00 42.00 40.00 41.00 47.00 48.00 46.00 47.00 28598
3 Nohlan Hauser 2005 SUI 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 - - - FRS 28592
4 Achille Guhl 2007 SUI 38.00 35.00 35.00 36.00 - - - FRS 28616
5 Orlando Espin 2007 SUI 23.00 22.00 25.00 23.33 25.00 25.00 28.00 26.00 28596
6 Benjamin Cianci 2007 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 28603

7 Alexandre Cianci 2005 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 - - - FRS 28601

Boys Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Benjamin Cianci 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28603
2 Orlando Espin 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28596
3 Achille Guhl 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28616
4 Nohlan Hauser 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28592
5 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28598
6 Lucas-Devin Gentile 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 14458

Junior Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI 45.00 44.00 43.00 44.00 51.00 52.00 51.00 51.33 28622
2 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI 48.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 - - - FRS 17534
3 Vincent DonzÃ© 2000 SUI 38.00 36.00 35.00 36.33 - - - FRS 18770
4 Felix Seid 2002 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28629

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Felix Seid 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28629
2 Vincent DonzÃ© 2000 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 18770
3 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 17534
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4 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28622

Master Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Simon Bise 1986 SUI 80.00 75.00 77.00 77.33 - - - FRS 26977
2 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 58.00 55.00 60.00 57.67 667
3 Danilo Gentile 1965 SUI 50.00 49.00 45.00 48.00 57.00 52.00 52.00 53.67 14454
4 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI 30.00 28.00 30.00 29.33 56.00 50.00 55.00 53.67 28580
5 Nicolas Butty 1985 SUI 33.00 30.00 32.00 31.67 50.00 48.00 50.00 49.33 4560
6 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI 40.00 39.00 40.00 39.67 45.00 42.00 42.00 43.00 24923

7 John Hossmann 1984 SUI 35.00 32.00 35.00 34.00 - - - FRS 28635
8 Sebastien Bise 1988 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28617

Master Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 24923
2 Nicolas Butty 1985 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4560
3 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28580
4 Danilo Gentile 1965 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 14454
5 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 667
6 Simon Bise 1986 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 26977

Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI 58.00 60.00 60.00 59.33 68.00 68.00 70.00 68.67 15543
2 Rosanne Fasel 1993 SUI 38.00 40.00 40.00 39.33 43.00 44.00 45.00 44.00 28618
3 Chantal Crisinel 1993 SUI 35.00 38.00 39.00 37.33 - 01.00 01.00 FRS 28636
4 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI 29.00 25.00 25.00 26.33 32.00 35.00 35.00 34.00 28597
5 LÃ©ony Carrard 2011 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 28.00 28.00 30.00 28.67 28579

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 LÃ©ony Carrard 2011 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28579
2 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28597
3 Chantal Crisinel 1993 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28636
4 Rosanne Fasel 1993 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28618
5 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 15543
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Open Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 25.00 31.00 22.00 26.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 6475
2 Fabrice Duruz 1990 SUI 63.00 58.00 63.00 61.33 65.00 65.00 66.00 65.33 28619
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI 60.00 62.00 60.00 60.67 - - - FRS 4569
4 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 10.00 12.00 12.00 11.33 58.00 60.00 55.00 57.67 4577
5 Florent Meister 1998 SUI 55.00 55.00 56.00 55.33 - - - FRS 6474

Open Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Florent Meister 1998 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6474
2 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4569
4 Fabrice Duruz 1990 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28619
5 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6475

Open Men Qualification Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 JoÃ© Butty 1995 SUI 30.00 27.00 30.00 29.00 55.00 52.00 52.00 53.00 4582
2 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 46.00 50.00 50.00 48.67 4577
3 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 45.00 48.00 47.00 46.67 6475
4 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI 35.00 34.00 35.00 34.67 44.00 45.00 46.00 45.00 28622
5 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 43.00 44.00 44.00 43.67 4578
6 Dominique Fasel 1992 SUI 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 - - - FRS 4581

7 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28598

Open Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Dominique Fasel 1992 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4581
2 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4578
3 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28622
4 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6475
5 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
6 JoÃ© Butty 1995 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4582
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Chief Judge: Butty Nicolas Chief Calculator: Danilo Gentile
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NAT 3 STAR Swiss Nationals 2019

Estavayer 20-07-2019

All Results

Boys Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Lucas-Devin Gentile 2005 SUI 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 65.00 64.00 65.00 64.67 14458
2 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 41.00 42.00 40.00 41.00 47.00 48.00 46.00 47.00 28598
3 Nohlan Hauser 2005 SUI 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 - - - FRS 28592
4 Achille Guhl 2007 SUI 38.00 35.00 35.00 36.00 - - - FRS 28616
5 Orlando Espin 2007 SUI 23.00 22.00 25.00 23.33 25.00 25.00 28.00 26.00 28596
6 Benjamin Cianci 2007 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 28603

7 Alexandre Cianci 2005 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 - - - FRS 28601

Boys Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Benjamin Cianci 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28603
2 Orlando Espin 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28596
3 Achille Guhl 2007 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28616
4 Nohlan Hauser 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28592
5 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28598
6 Lucas-Devin Gentile 2005 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 14458

Junior Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI 45.00 44.00 43.00 44.00 51.00 52.00 51.00 51.33 28622
2 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI 48.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 - - - FRS 17534
3 Vincent DonzÃ© 2000 SUI 38.00 36.00 35.00 36.33 - - - FRS 18770
4 Felix Seid 2002 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28629

Junior Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Felix Seid 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28629
2 Vincent DonzÃ© 2000 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 18770
3 Teva Traeger 2001 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 17534
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4 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28622

Master Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Simon Bise 1986 SUI 80.00 75.00 77.00 77.33 - - - FRS 26977
2 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI 01.00 01.00 01.00 01.00 58.00 55.00 60.00 57.67 667
3 Danilo Gentile 1965 SUI 50.00 49.00 45.00 48.00 57.00 52.00 52.00 53.67 14454
4 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI 30.00 28.00 30.00 29.33 56.00 50.00 55.00 53.67 28580
5 Nicolas Butty 1985 SUI 33.00 30.00 32.00 31.67 50.00 48.00 50.00 49.33 4560
6 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI 40.00 39.00 40.00 39.67 45.00 42.00 42.00 43.00 24923

7 John Hossmann 1984 SUI 35.00 32.00 35.00 34.00 - - - FRS 28635
8 Sebastien Bise 1988 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28617

Master Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Gael Perrin 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 24923
2 Nicolas Butty 1985 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4560
3 Yannick Duruz 1988 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28580
4 Danilo Gentile 1965 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 14454
5 Gael Kohli 1984 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 667
6 Simon Bise 1986 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 26977

Open Ladies Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI 58.00 60.00 60.00 59.33 68.00 68.00 70.00 68.67 15543
2 Rosanne Fasel 1993 SUI 38.00 40.00 40.00 39.33 43.00 44.00 45.00 44.00 28618
3 Chantal Crisinel 1993 SUI 35.00 38.00 39.00 37.33 - 01.00 01.00 FRS 28636
4 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI 29.00 25.00 25.00 26.33 32.00 35.00 35.00 34.00 28597
5 LÃ©ony Carrard 2011 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 28.00 28.00 30.00 28.67 28579

Open Ladies Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 LÃ©ony Carrard 2011 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28579
2 Amandine Murbach 2008 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28597
3 Chantal Crisinel 1993 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28636
4 Rosanne Fasel 1993 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28618
5 Nina Traeger 2004 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 15543
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Open Men Qualification Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 25.00 31.00 22.00 26.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 6475
2 Fabrice Duruz 1990 SUI 63.00 58.00 63.00 61.33 65.00 65.00 66.00 65.33 28619
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI 60.00 62.00 60.00 60.67 - - - FRS 4569
4 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 10.00 12.00 12.00 11.33 58.00 60.00 55.00 57.67 4577
5 Florent Meister 1998 SUI 55.00 55.00 56.00 55.33 - - - FRS 6474

Open Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Florent Meister 1998 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6474
2 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
3 Lucas Butty 1991 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4569
4 Fabrice Duruz 1990 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28619
5 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6475

Open Men Qualification Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 JoÃ© Butty 1995 SUI 30.00 27.00 30.00 29.00 55.00 52.00 52.00 53.00 4582
2 Tom Bise 1994 SUI 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 46.00 50.00 50.00 48.67 4577
3 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 45.00 48.00 47.00 46.67 6475
4 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI 35.00 34.00 35.00 34.67 44.00 45.00 46.00 45.00 28622
5 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 43.00 44.00 44.00 43.67 4578
6 Dominique Fasel 1992 SUI 42.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 - - - FRS 4581

7 Valentin Murbach 2005 SUI 02.00 02.00 02.00 02.00 - - - FRS 28598

Open Men Final Wakeskate

Pos Name Birth Nat J1 J2 J3 Run1 J1 J2 J3 Run2

1 Dominique Fasel 1992 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4581
2 Cedric Carrard 1982 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4578
3 NoÃ© Jan 2002 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 28622
4 Martin Veluzat 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 6475
5 Tom Bise 1994 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4577
6 JoÃ© Butty 1995 SUI - - - DNS - - - - 4582
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Chief Judge: Butty Nicolas Chief Calculator: Danilo Gentile
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